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fencer number name and first name country date of birth

1 BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA 8/1/1988
2 BUDAI Daniel HUN 9/6/1989
4 FERRARIS Luca ITA 24/9/1989
5 TRAGER Matthew ITA 16/4/1988
6 SUKHOV Pavel RUS 7/5/1988
8 BOISSEAU Guillaume FRA 3/3/1988
9 MESSMER Tobias SUI 13/5/1988

11 ROSELLO Pau ESP 25/2/1990
13 NYCZ Mateusz POL 11/2/1989
16 BOREYKO Denys UKR 5/5/1989
18 PITRA Pavel CZE 25/6/1988
19 TRAN Te-Mao GER 14/7/1988
20 HEREY Anatoliy UKR 31/3/1989
21 BLINOV Jevgeni EST 10/8/1989
23 BADOGLU Baris TUR 21/11/1988
24 PETERDI Andras HUN 5/3/1988
25 VELIKANOV Alexander RUS 19/9/1988
27 DE METS Bert BEL 3/8/1990
28 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR 19/8/1988
30 CASNY Dietmar AUT 27/2/1988
35 TEIXEIRA Miguel POR 11/5/1988
36 NEMEC Piotr POL 11/9/1988
40 MOUSSALLY Samy SUI 1/5/1989
42 MUNZONE Edoardo ITA 16/1/1988
46 NICA Daniel ROU 18/12/1989
47 PROKHOROV Dimitry ISR 8/11/1990
51 BOREL Yannick FRA 5/11/1988
52 MARINOV Kiril BUL 14/12/1988
54 SVALHEIM Anders NOR 6/4/1988
55 GRUBER Christopher AUT 7/8/1988
56 MASMEJEAN Thomas FRA 20/6/1988
59 STOEV Martin BUL 4/5/1988
60 SAMUELSSON Anton SWE 17/12/1990
61 KRAITS Maxim ISR 16/9/1988
72 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 28/2/1991
73 KREINBUCHER Juergen AUT 30/7/1989
83 LIS Daniel ISR 19/12/1988
85 GERHART Julien SUI 4/1/1989
90 AREDE Pedro POR 7/10/1988
93 GODOY Santiago ESP 27/2/1989
94 VON PLATEN Philip SWE 2/1/1988
95 RIVOLTA Samuele ITA 2/2/1988
96 REIN Stephan GER 19/10/1988
97 MULTERER Niklas GER 12/2/1988
99 ANTROPOV Viktor EST 29/6/1988

107 MILHARADAS Nuno POR 27/2/1989
109 ZHARSKYY Valeriy UKR 18/9/1988
110 VUORINEN Niko FIN 8/6/1989
112 LANDAU Daniel ISR 22/6/1990
120 MILAK Dino NOR 13/9/1991
126 DA SILVA SOUZA Flavi SUI 15/9/1989
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127 DE VRIES Matthijs NED 30/10/1989
137 DAWIRS Olivier BEL 7/11/1988
138 ROKOSZ Lukasz POL 14/7/1989
140 FLIERL Emanuel GER 22/4/1988
141 KJELLEVOLD Patrick NOR 1/1/1989
142 GEORGIADIS Vassilis GRE 20/2/1988
143 SNOPEK Miroslav CZE 5/4/1989
146 AZIZOV Elmar EST 5/12/1988
148 BOYADZHIEV Kristian BUL 14/11/1991
150 TARDI Zoltan ROU 19/5/1989
154 SIEVERT Thomas SWE 13/6/1988
160 SVELNYS Ramunas LTU 26/4/1988
163 VON PLATEN Victor SWE 10/1/1989
171 SJANITA Jurijs LAT 26/9/1988
177 SAROYAN Hakob ARM 31/3/1988
183 PIRVAN Marin Dorian ROU 16/3/1989
206 MAY Jonathan GBR 25/7/1991
209 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR 24/12/1988
213 STEWART Matthew GBR 15/11/1988
219 NEMEC Rudolf SVK 13/8/1989
221 BINDER Fabian AUT 2/8/1988
223 POPESCU Madalin Maria ROU 18/8/1988
230 KUHLMEY Lukas GBR 28/7/1989
232 POKORNY Richard CZE 11/7/1991
258 HANSEN Carl Johan DEN 28/9/1989
265 BAS Marcel POL 22/11/1989
273 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 20/7/1991
275 LUNACSEK Marton HUN 17/7/1990
278 ISTOMIN Maksim EST 27/6/1988
280 ZYKA Martin CZE 15/3/1991
313 CIPAR Stefan SVK 12/7/1988
322 MALINA Jan SVK 4/7/1989
343 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 17/7/1989
370 MARKULIS Aleksejs LAT 25/5/1991
376 SAZONAU Yauheni BLR 17/1/1989
380 NIKOLIC Luka SRB 31/1/1990
381 SAPONJA Peter SLO 5/7/1990
386 BIDOVEC Jan SLO 17/10/1989
402 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR 31/5/1989
409 GAISIN Ramil RUS 2/10/1988
414 LIESOLA Erik FIN 21/2/1990
417 SILINS Arturs LAT 4/4/1989
431 KIZILGUL Tolga TUR 5/9/1989
433 ZUPANCIC David SLO 20/10/1991
454 HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN 27/1/1990
455 KOCOUR Jergus SVK 30/12/1990
474 HARDING Christopher GBR 5/7/1989
474 KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas LTU 3/12/1989
477 MORKUNAS Evaldas LTU 30/8/1989

GOLOBIC Jan SLO 13/4/1992
HARUTYUNYAN Sparta ARM 30/4/1992
KARAPETYAN Artur ARM 30/10/1989
PAHOTIN Anton MDA 21/10/1990
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 11/5/1992
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UZUNAY Mert TUR 27/4/1990
VAFIN Ramil RUS 19/6/1990
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Poule no 1    8:30    piste No  1
Referee : DOUBA            Jiri         CZE                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
STOEV Martin BUL 4 V V V3 V2 1 4/6 1 20 3
SAMUELSSON Anton SWE V 2 V V 1 1 3/6 -2 19 5
SJANITA Jurijs LAT 4 V3 V 4 V 4 3/6 5 25 4
KOCOUR Jergus SVK 2 1 1 V4 3 3 1/6 -13 14 7
SAROYAN Hakob ARM 2 3 V 2 2 V 2/6 -5 19 6
HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN 1 V 2 V V V 4/6 6 23 2
BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA V V V V 3 4 4/6 8 27 1

Poule no 2    8:30    piste No  2
Referee : HENKELMANN       Matthias     GER                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
VON PLATEN Victor SWE V V V V V V 6/6 18 30 1
BUDAI Daniel HUN 2 V V V V 3 4/6 7 25 2
HARDING Christopher GBR 4 4 V V 3 3 2/6 -4 24 5
ZUPANCIC David SLO 1 1 4 2 1 V 1/6 -15 14 7
KRAITS Maxim ISR 1 3 4 V 3 1 1/6 -10 17 6
MASMEJEAN Thomas FRA 4 0 V V V 1 3/6 -2 20 4
SVELNYS Ramunas LTU 0 V V 4 V V 4/6 6 24 3

Poule no 3    8:30    piste No  3
Referee : PAGHIEV          Mihail       MDA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
PIRVAN Marin Dorian ROU V 0 V V V3 2 4/6 0 20 2
KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas LTU 3 3 3 3 3 1 0/6 -13 16 7
FERRARIS Luca ITA V V 4 V V V 5/6 17 29 1
LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 4 V V V 4 4 3/6 2 27 4
GRUBER Christopher AUT 1 V4 3 3 V V 3/6 2 21 5
KIZILGUL Tolga TUR 2 V 1 V 1 3 2/6 -7 17 6
SIEVERT Thomas SWE V V 0 V 0 V4 4/6 -1 19 3

Poule no 4    8:30    piste No  4
Referee : LETENAYOVA       Kristina     SVK                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
TRAGER Matthew ITA V V V V V 2 5/6 11 27 1
MORKUNAS Evaldas LTU 2 2 V 1 2 3 1/6 -13 15 7
KREINBUCHER Juergen AUT 2 V 4 3 V V 3/6 4 24 4
MAY Jonathan GBR 1 3 V 4 4 0 1/6 -12 17 6
SVALHEIM Anders NOR 2 V V V V V 5/6 8 27 2
TARDI Zoltan ROU 4 V 1 V 3 2 2/6 -6 20 5
SILINS Arturs LAT V V 2 V 3 V 4/6 8 25 3

Poule no 5    8:30    piste No  5
Referee : BRIGOLA          Peter        AUT                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
LIESOLA Erik FIN 1 1 4 4 3 V 1/6 -11 18 7
SUKHOV Pavel RUS V V V 3 V V 5/6 15 28 1
LIS Daniel ISR V 1 V V 1 3 3/6 1 20 4
HARUTYUNYAN Sparta ARM V 1 1 0 1 V 2/6 -14 13 5
BOREL Yannick FRA V V 2 V 0 V 4/6 4 22 3
CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR V 1 V V V V 5/6 14 26 2
BOYADZHIEV Kristian BUL 4 4 V 3 1 2 1/6 -9 19 6
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Poule no 6    8:30    piste No  6
Referee : NUCCI            Alessandra   ITA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
BOISSEAU Guillaume FRA V2 V 3 2 V4 V 4/6 7 21 2
GERHART Julien SUI 1 V V 3 V 4 3/6 2 23 3
STEWART Matthew GBR 1 3 V 3 4 2 1/6 -11 18 7
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR V 3 4 V 2 3 2/6 -4 22 6
AZIZOV Elmar EST V V V 3 V V 5/6 9 28 1
MARINOV Kiril BUL 1 3 V V 3 V 3/6 -2 22 5
GAISIN Ramil RUS 1 V V V 3 4 3/6 -1 23 4

Poule no 7    8:30    piste No  7
Referee : HIDASI           Jozsef       HUN                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
PAHOTIN Anton MDA 1 V 2 1 2 2 1/6 -16 13 6
MESSMER Tobias SUI V V V 2 4 V 4/6 6 26 3
NEMEC Rudolf SVK 4 3 4 3 3 3 0/6 -10 20 7
FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR V 4 V V4 V V 5/6 8 28 1
AREDE Pedro POR V V3 V 3 V 4 4/6 6 25 4
SNOPEK Miroslav CZE V V V 4 4 V 4/6 7 28 2
PROKHOROV Dimitry ISR V 4 V 2 V 2 3/6 -1 23 5

Poule no 8    8:30    piste No  8
Referee : LIMOV            Darko        CRO                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
GEORGIADIS Vassilis GRE V 0 4 V 4 2 2/6 -6 20 6
VON PLATEN Philip SWE 4 V 3 V V V 4/6 5 27 1
ROSELLO Pau ESP V 3 V V 4 3 3/6 5 25 3
KARAPETYAN Artur ARM V V4 1 3 3 4 2/6 -7 20 7
BINDER Fabian AUT 2 3 4 V V V 3/6 1 24 4
BIDOVEC Jan SLO V 4 V V 1 3 3/6 -3 23 5
NICA Daniel ROU V 3 V V 4 V 4/6 5 27 1

Poule no 9    8:30    piste No  9
Referee : HOLMSTROEM       Joakim       SWE                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
POPESCU Madalin Maria ROU 1 V V 2 4 V 3/6 0 22 5
FLIERL Emanuel GER V2 2 2 V2 V V 4/6 4 18 3
SAPONJA Peter SLO 4 V V 3 V V 4/6 8 27 1
MUNZONE Edoardo ITA 2 V 3 4 V V 3/6 5 24 4
NYCZ Mateusz POL V 1 V V V 3 4/6 5 24 2
VAFIN Ramil RUS V 1 2 0 4 4 1/6 -13 16 7
GODOY Santiago ESP 4 1 2 2 V4 V 2/6 -9 18 6

Poule no 10    8:30    piste No  10
Referee : CSAR             Barbara      AUT                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
GOLOBIC Jan SLO 3 2 4 V4 V2 0 2/6 -8 15 6
ROKOSZ Lukasz POL V4 V 4 V 2 3 3/6 0 23 4
KUHLMEY Lukas GBR V 3 3 2 3 3 1/6 -7 19 7
MOUSSALLY Samy SUI V V V V 4 3 4/6 4 27 2
NIKOLIC Luka SRB 3 2 V 2 V 0 2/6 -8 17 5
BOREYKO Denys UKR 1 V V4 V 4 4 3/6 2 23 3
RIVOLTA Samuele ITA V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1
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Poule no 11    8:30    piste No  11
Referee : GROENHOLM        Peter        FIN                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
HANSEN Carl Johan DEN 0 V 4 4 V 4 2/6 -2 22 5
SAZONAU Yauheni BLR V2 4 4 V4 V V2 4/6 3 21 3
PITRA Pavel CZE 3 V 4 V V V 4/6 6 27 2
REIN Stephan GER V V V V 3 V 5/6 4 28 1
KJELLEVOLD Patrick NOR V 3 4 4 V V 3/6 2 26 4
NEMEC Piotr POL 4 4 0 V 2 V 2/6 -5 20 6
UZUNAY Mert TUR V 1 3 3 4 2 1/6 -8 18 7

Poule no 12    8:30    piste No  12
Referee : KASZUBOWSKI      Adam         POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
TRAN Te-Mao GER 1 V V V1 3 3/5 3 15 4
ANTROPOV Viktor EST V4 V V 3 3 3/5 3 20 2
DAWIRS Olivier BEL 1 2 V 2 0 1/5 -14 10 5
MARKULIS Aleksejs LAT 3 4 4 3 0 0/5 -11 14 6
TEIXEIRA Miguel POR 0 V V V 2 3/5 3 17 3
POKORNY Richard CZE V4 V V V V 5/5 16 24 1

Poule no 13    8:30    piste No  13
Referee : MACHADO          Miguel       POR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
HEREY Anatoliy UKR V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1
DE VRIES Matthijs NED 4 3 V 4 3 1/5 -4 19 5
CASNY Dietmar AUT 2 V V 2 4 2/5 0 18 4
JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 1 3 0 2 3 0/5 -14 9 6
BAS Marcel POL 1 V V V3 1 3/5 -3 15 3
MULTERER Niklas GER 3 V V V V 4/5 7 23 2

Poule no 14    8:30    piste No  14
Referee : THORNTON         Michael      GBR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 2 V V V V 4/5 4 22 1
DA SILVA SOUZA Flavio SUI V 3 V V 4 3/5 4 22 3
BLINOV Jevgeni EST 3 V 4 V 2 2/5 -2 19 5
MILHARADAS Nuno POR 3 2 V V V 3/5 -2 20 4
MALINA Jan SVK 3 4 3 4 2 0/5 -9 16 6
HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR 4 V V 4 V 3/5 5 23 2

Poule no 15    8:30    piste No  15
Referee : ALVES N.         Alfredo M.   POR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
DE METS Bert BEL 1 V2 4 0 V 2/5 -4 12 4
MILAK Dino NOR V 3 V4 4 V 3/5 6 21 3
BADOGLU Baris TUR 1 V4 V V V4 4/5 7 19 1
CIPAR Stefan SVK V 2 3 3 1 1/5 -9 14 6
ZHARSKYY Valeriy UKR V V 1 V V 4/5 6 21 2
LUNACSEK Marton HUN 0 3 3 V 3 1/5 -6 14 5
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Poule no 16    8:30    piste No  16
Referee : MELO             Filipe       POR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
ISTOMIN Maksim EST 2 V V V 4 3/5 4 21 1
LANDAU Daniel ISR V 3 2 1 1 1/5 -10 12 6
VUORINEN Niko FIN 2 V 1 4 V 2/5 -4 17 5
PETERDI Andras HUN 3 V V 1 V 3/5 3 19 4
VELIKANOV Alexander RUS 2 V V V 3 3/5 4 20 2
ZYKA Martin CZE V V 3 3 V 3/5 3 21 3
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1 VON PLATEN Victor SWE 1,000 18 30 qualifier
2 RIVOLTA Samuele ITA 1,000 17 30 qualifier
3 POKORNY Richard CZE 1,000 16 24 qualifier
4 HEREY Anatoliy UKR 1,000 14 25 qualifier
5 FERRARIS Luca ITA 0,833 17 29 qualifier
6 SUKHOV Pavel RUS 0,833 15 28 qualifier
7 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR 0,833 14 26 qualifier
8 TRAGER Matthew ITA 0,833 11 27 qualifier
9 AZIZOV Elmar EST 0,833 9 28 qualifier

10 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR 0,833 8 28 qualifier
11 SVALHEIM Anders NOR 0,833 8 27 qualifier
12 REIN Stephan GER 0,833 4 28 qualifier
13 MULTERER Niklas GER 0,800 7 23 qualifier
14 BADOGLU Baris TUR 0,800 7 19 qualifier
15 ZHARSKYY Valeriy UKR 0,800 6 21 qualifier
16 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 0,800 4 22 qualifier
17 BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA 0,667 8 27 qualifier
17 SAPONJA Peter SLO 0,667 8 27 qualifier
19 SILINS Arturs LAT 0,667 8 25 qualifier
20 SNOPEK Miroslav CZE 0,667 7 28 qualifier
21 BUDAI Daniel HUN 0,667 7 25 qualifier
22 BOISSEAU Guillaume FRA 0,667 7 21 qualifier
23 PITRA Pavel CZE 0,667 6 27 qualifier
24 MESSMER Tobias SUI 0,667 6 26 qualifier
25 AREDE Pedro POR 0,667 6 25 qualifier
26 SVELNYS Ramunas LTU 0,667 6 24 qualifier
27 HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN 0,667 6 23 qualifier
28 NICA Daniel ROU 0,667 5 27 qualifier
28 VON PLATEN Philip SWE 0,667 5 27 qualifier
30 NYCZ Mateusz POL 0,667 5 24 qualifier
31 MOUSSALLY Samy SUI 0,667 4 27 qualifier
32 BOREL Yannick FRA 0,667 4 22 qualifier
33 FLIERL Emanuel GER 0,667 4 18 qualifier
34 SAZONAU Yauheni BLR 0,667 3 21 qualifier
35 STOEV Martin BUL 0,667 1 20 qualifier
36 PIRVAN Marin Dorian ROU 0,667 0 20 qualifier
37 SIEVERT Thomas SWE 0,667 -1 19 qualifier
38 MILAK Dino NOR 0,600 6 21 qualifier
39 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR 0,600 5 23 qualifier
40 DA SILVA SOUZA Flavi SUI 0,600 4 22 qualifier
41 ISTOMIN Maksim EST 0,600 4 21 qualifier
42 VELIKANOV Alexander RUS 0,600 4 20 qualifier
43 ZYKA Martin CZE 0,600 3 21 qualifier
44 ANTROPOV Viktor EST 0,600 3 20 qualifier
45 PETERDI Andras HUN 0,600 3 19 qualifier
46 TEIXEIRA Miguel POR 0,600 3 17 qualifier
47 TRAN Te-Mao GER 0,600 3 15 qualifier
48 MILHARADAS Nuno POR 0,600 -2 20 qualifier
49 BAS Marcel POL 0,600 -3 15 qualifier
50 ROSELLO Pau ESP 0,500 5 25 qualifier
50 SJANITA Jurijs LAT 0,500 5 25 qualifier
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52 MUNZONE Edoardo ITA 0,500 5 24 qualifier
53 KREINBUCHER Juergen AUT 0,500 4 24 qualifier
54 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 0,500 2 27 qualifier
55 KJELLEVOLD Patrick NOR 0,500 2 26 qualifier
56 BOREYKO Denys UKR 0,500 2 23 qualifier
56 GERHART Julien SUI 0,500 2 23 qualifier
58 GRUBER Christopher AUT 0,500 2 21 qualifier
59 BINDER Fabian AUT 0,500 1 24 qualifier
60 LIS Daniel ISR 0,500 1 20 qualifier
61 ROKOSZ Lukasz POL 0,500 0 23 qualifier
62 POPESCU Madalin Maria ROU 0,500 0 22 qualifier
63 GAISIN Ramil RUS 0,500 -1 23 qualifier
63 PROKHOROV Dimitry ISR 0,500 -1 23 qualifier
65 MARINOV Kiril BUL 0,500 -2 22 qualifier
66 MASMEJEAN Thomas FRA 0,500 -2 20 qualifier
67 SAMUELSSON Anton SWE 0,500 -2 19 qualifier
68 BIDOVEC Jan SLO 0,500 -3 23 qualifier
69 CASNY Dietmar AUT 0,400 0 18 qualifier
70 BLINOV Jevgeni EST 0,400 -2 19 qualifier
71 VUORINEN Niko FIN 0,400 -4 17 qualifier
72 DE METS Bert BEL 0,400 -4 12 qualifier
73 HANSEN Carl Johan DEN 0,333 -2 22 qualifier
74 HARDING Christopher GBR 0,333 -4 24 qualifier
75 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 0,333 -4 22 qualifier
76 NEMEC Piotr POL 0,333 -5 20 qualifier
77 SAROYAN Hakob ARM 0,333 -5 19 elimenated
78 GEORGIADIS Vassilis GRE 0,333 -6 20 elimenated
78 TARDI Zoltan ROU 0,333 -6 20 elimenated
80 KARAPETYAN Artur ARM 0,333 -7 20 elimenated
81 KIZILGUL Tolga TUR 0,333 -7 17 elimenated
82 NIKOLIC Luka SRB 0,333 -8 17 elimenated
83 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 0,333 -8 15 elimenated
84 GODOY Santiago ESP 0,333 -9 18 elimenated
85 HARUTYUNYAN Sparta ARM 0,333 -14 13 elimenated
86 DE VRIES Matthijs NED 0,200 -4 19 elimenated
87 LUNACSEK Marton HUN 0,200 -6 14 elimenated
88 CIPAR Stefan SVK 0,200 -9 14 elimenated
89 LANDAU Daniel ISR 0,200 -10 12 elimenated
90 DAWIRS Olivier BEL 0,200 -14 10 elimenated
91 KUHLMEY Lukas GBR 0,167 -7 19 elimenated
92 UZUNAY Mert TUR 0,167 -8 18 elimenated
93 BOYADZHIEV Kristian BUL 0,167 -9 19 elimenated
94 KRAITS Maxim ISR 0,167 -10 17 elimenated
95 LIESOLA Erik FIN 0,167 -11 18 elimenated
95 STEWART Matthew GBR 0,167 -11 18 elimenated
97 MAY Jonathan GBR 0,167 -12 17 elimenated
98 VAFIN Ramil RUS 0,167 -13 16 elimenated
99 MORKUNAS Evaldas LTU 0,167 -13 15 elimenated

100 KOCOUR Jergus SVK 0,167 -13 14 elimenated
101 ZUPANCIC David SLO 0,167 -15 14 elimenated
102 PAHOTIN Anton MDA 0,167 -16 13 elimenated
103 MALINA Jan SVK 0,000 -9 16 elimenated
104 NEMEC Rudolf SVK 0,000 -10 20 elimenated
105 MARKULIS Aleksejs LAT 0,000 -11 14 elimenated
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106 KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas LTU 0,000 -13 16 elimenated
107 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 0,000 -14 9 elimenated
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1 VON PLATEN Victor SWE

128

65MARINOV Kiril BUL

64GAISIN Ramil RUS    15/5

33FLIERL Emanuel GER

96

97

32BOREL Yannick FRA

17BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA

112

81

48MILHARADAS Nuno POR

49BAS Marcel POL

80

113

16MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR

9 AZIZOV Elmar EST

120

73HANSEN Carl Johan DEN

56GERHART Julien SUI    15/5

41ISTOMIN Maksim EST

88

105

24MESSMER Tobias SUI

25AREDE Pedro POR

104

89

40DA SILVA SOUZA Flavi SUI

57BOREYKO Denys UKR

72DE METS Bert BEL    15/13

121

8 TRAGER Matthew ITA

VON PLATEN Victor

GAISIN Ramil
   15/9

FLIERL Emanuel

BOREL Yannick
   14/13

BLASZYCK Alexandre

MILHARADAS Nuno
   15/12

BAS Marcel

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy
   15/6

AZIZOV Elmar

GERHART Julien
   15/14

ISTOMIN Maksim

MESSMER Tobias
   15/6

AREDE Pedro

DA SILVA SOUZA Flavi
   15/11

DE METS Bert

TRAGER Matthew
   15/6

VON PLATEN Victor

FLIERL Emanuel

   9/8

BLASZYCK Alexandre

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy

   15/14

GERHART Julien

MESSMER Tobias

   12/11

AREDE Pedro

TRAGER Matthew

   15/6

VON PLATEN Victor

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy

   15/13

MESSMER Tobias

TRAGER Matthew

   15/14

VON PLATEN Victor

MESSMER Tobias



Championnats d'Europe juniors epee masculin
Tableau of 128,   page 2/4

5 FERRARIS Luca ITA

124

69CASNY Dietmar AUT

60LIS Daniel ISR    15/14

37SIEVERT Thomas SWE

92

101

28NICA Daniel ROU

21BUDAI Daniel HUN

108

85

44ANTROPOV Viktor EST

53KREINBUCHER Juergen AUT

76NEMEC Piotr POL    15/10

117

12REIN Stephan GER

13MULTERER Niklas GER

116

77

52MUNZONE Edoardo ITA

45PETERDI Andras HUN

84

109

20SNOPEK Miroslav CZE

29VON PLATEN Philip SWE

100

93

36PIRVAN Marin Dorian ROU

61ROKOSZ Lukasz POL

68BIDOVEC Jan SLO    15/13

125

4 HEREY Anatoliy UKR

FERRARIS Luca

LIS Daniel
   15/6

SIEVERT Thomas

NICA Daniel
   15/11

BUDAI Daniel

ANTROPOV Viktor
   15/12

NEMEC Piotr

REIN Stephan
   15/12

MULTERER Niklas

MUNZONE Edoardo
   15/9

PETERDI Andras

SNOPEK Miroslav
   15/12

VON PLATEN Philip

PIRVAN Marin Dorian
   15/10

ROKOSZ Lukasz

HEREY Anatoliy
   15/14

FERRARIS Luca

NICA Daniel

   15/11

BUDAI Daniel

REIN Stephan

   15/13

MUNZONE Edoardo

PETERDI Andras

   15/6

PIRVAN Marin Dorian

HEREY Anatoliy

   15/11

FERRARIS Luca

BUDAI Daniel

   15/12

PETERDI Andras

HEREY Anatoliy

   15/10

FERRARIS Luca

PETERDI Andras
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3 POKORNY Richard CZE

126

67SAMUELSSON Anton SWE

62POPESCU Madalin Maria ROU    15/14

35STOEV Martin BUL

94

99

30NYCZ Mateusz POL

19SILINS Arturs LAT

110

83

46TEIXEIRA Miguel POR

51ROSELLO Pau ESP

78

115

14BADOGLU Baris TUR

11SVALHEIM Anders NOR

118

75SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR

54LAHTINEN Alexander FIN    15/10

43ZYKA Martin CZE

86

107

22BOISSEAU Guillaume FRA

27HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN

102

91

38MILAK Dino NOR

59BINDER Fabian AUT

70BLINOV Jevgeni EST    15/12

123

6 SUKHOV Pavel RUS

POKORNY Richard

POPESCU Madalin Maria
   11/3

STOEV Martin

NYCZ Mateusz
   15/9

SILINS Arturs

TEIXEIRA Miguel
   15/7

ROSELLO Pau

BADOGLU Baris
   15/3

SVALHEIM Anders

LAHTINEN Alexander
   15/8

ZYKA Martin

BOISSEAU Guillaume
   15/6

HANZWIKKEL Mark

MILAK Dino
   15/12

BLINOV Jevgeni

SUKHOV Pavel
   15/8

POKORNY Richard

NYCZ Mateusz

   15/9

SILINS Arturs

ROSELLO Pau

   15/5

LAHTINEN Alexander

BOISSEAU Guillaume

   15/8

HANZWIKKEL Mark

SUKHOV Pavel

   15/9

NYCZ Mateusz

ROSELLO Pau

   15/10

BOISSEAU Guillaume

HANZWIKKEL Mark

   15/8

ROSELLO Pau

BOISSEAU Guillaume
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7 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR

122

71VUORINEN Niko FIN

58GRUBER Christopher AUT    15/9

39HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR

90

103

26SVELNYS Ramunas LTU

23PITRA Pavel CZE

106

87

42VELIKANOV Alexander RUS

55KJELLEVOLD Patrick NOR

74HARDING Christopher GBR    14/13

119

10FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR

15ZHARSKYY Valeriy UKR

114

79

50SJANITA Jurijs LAT

47TRAN Te-Mao GER

82

111

18SAPONJA Peter SLO

31MOUSSALLY Samy SUI

98

95

34SAZONAU Yauheni BLR

63PROKHOROV Dimitry ISR

66MASMEJEAN Thomas FRA    15/9

127

2 RIVOLTA Samuele ITA

CHARTOVICH Artsiom

GRUBER Christopher
   14/13

HILLESTAD Ludvig

SVELNYS Ramunas
   15/7

PITRA Pavel

VELIKANOV Alexander
   15/13

HARDING Christopher

FEDZIARYN Aliaksei
   15/8

ZHARSKYY Valeriy

SJANITA Jurijs
   15/7

TRAN Te-Mao

SAPONJA Peter
   12/10

MOUSSALLY Samy

SAZONAU Yauheni
   15/11

MASMEJEAN Thomas

RIVOLTA Samuele
   15/10

GRUBER Christopher

SVELNYS Ramunas

   15/13

PITRA Pavel

FEDZIARYN Aliaksei

   15/12

ZHARSKYY Valeriy

TRAN Te-Mao

   15/13

SAZONAU Yauheni

MASMEJEAN Thomas

   15/9

SVELNYS Ramunas

FEDZIARYN Aliaksei

   15/12

TRAN Te-Mao

MASMEJEAN Thomas

   13/12

FEDZIARYN Aliaksei

TRAN Te-Mao
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1 VON PLATEN Victor SWE

64GAISIN Ramil RUS    15/9

33FLIERL Emanuel GER

32BOREL Yannick FRA    14/13

17BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA

48MILHARADAS Nuno POR    15/12

49BAS Marcel POL

16MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR    15/6

9 AZIZOV Elmar EST

56GERHART Julien SUI    15/14

41ISTOMIN Maksim EST

24MESSMER Tobias SUI    15/6

25AREDE Pedro POR

40DA SILVA SOUZA Flavi SUI    15/11

57DE METS Bert BEL

8 TRAGER Matthew ITA    15/6

5 FERRARIS Luca ITA

60LIS Daniel ISR    15/6

37SIEVERT Thomas SWE

28NICA Daniel ROU    15/11

21BUDAI Daniel HUN

44ANTROPOV Viktor EST    15/12

53NEMEC Piotr POL

12REIN Stephan GER    15/12

13MULTERER Niklas GER

52MUNZONE Edoardo ITA    15/9

45PETERDI Andras HUN

20SNOPEK Miroslav CZE    15/12

29VON PLATEN Philip SWE

36PIRVAN Marin Dorian ROU    15/10

61ROKOSZ Lukasz POL

4 HEREY Anatoliy UKR    15/14

VON PLATEN Victor

FLIERL Emanuel
   9/8

BLASZYCK Alexandre

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy
   15/14

GERHART Julien

MESSMER Tobias
   12/11

AREDE Pedro

TRAGER Matthew
   15/6

FERRARIS Luca

NICA Daniel
   15/11

BUDAI Daniel

REIN Stephan
   15/13

MUNZONE Edoardo

PETERDI Andras
   15/6

PIRVAN Marin Dorian

HEREY Anatoliy
   15/11

VON PLATEN Victor

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy

   15/13

MESSMER Tobias

TRAGER Matthew

   15/14

FERRARIS Luca

BUDAI Daniel

   15/12

PETERDI Andras

HEREY Anatoliy

   15/10

VON PLATEN Victor

MESSMER Tobias

   15/8

FERRARIS Luca

PETERDI Andras

   15/11

MESSMER Tobias

PETERDI Andras
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3 POKORNY Richard CZE

62POPESCU Madalin Maria ROU    11/3

35STOEV Martin BUL

30NYCZ Mateusz POL    15/9

19SILINS Arturs LAT

46TEIXEIRA Miguel POR    15/7

51ROSELLO Pau ESP

14BADOGLU Baris TUR    15/3

11SVALHEIM Anders NOR

54LAHTINEN Alexander FIN    15/8

43ZYKA Martin CZE

22BOISSEAU Guillaume FRA    15/6

27HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN

38MILAK Dino NOR    15/12

59BLINOV Jevgeni EST

6 SUKHOV Pavel RUS    15/8

7 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR

58GRUBER Christopher AUT    14/13

39HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR

26SVELNYS Ramunas LTU    15/7

23PITRA Pavel CZE

42VELIKANOV Alexander RUS    15/13

55HARDING Christopher GBR

10FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR    15/8

15ZHARSKYY Valeriy UKR

50SJANITA Jurijs LAT    15/7

47TRAN Te-Mao GER

18SAPONJA Peter SLO    12/10

31MOUSSALLY Samy SUI

34SAZONAU Yauheni BLR    15/11

63MASMEJEAN Thomas FRA

2 RIVOLTA Samuele ITA    15/10

POKORNY Richard

NYCZ Mateusz
   15/9

SILINS Arturs

ROSELLO Pau
   15/5

LAHTINEN Alexander

BOISSEAU Guillaume
   15/8

HANZWIKKEL Mark

SUKHOV Pavel
   15/9

GRUBER Christopher

SVELNYS Ramunas
   15/13

PITRA Pavel

FEDZIARYN Aliaksei
   15/12

ZHARSKYY Valeriy

TRAN Te-Mao
   15/13

SAZONAU Yauheni

MASMEJEAN Thomas
   15/9

NYCZ Mateusz

ROSELLO Pau

   15/10

BOISSEAU Guillaume

HANZWIKKEL Mark

   15/8

SVELNYS Ramunas

FEDZIARYN Aliaksei

   15/12

TRAN Te-Mao

MASMEJEAN Thomas

   13/12

ROSELLO Pau

BOISSEAU Guillaume

   15/11

FEDZIARYN Aliaksei

TRAN Te-Mao

   15/11

BOISSEAU Guillaume

TRAN Te-Mao
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Quarter-finals

1 VON PLATEN Victor SWE

8 MESSMER Tobias SUI    15/8

5 FERRARIS Luca ITA

4 PETERDI Andras HUN    15/11

3 ROSELLO Pau ESP

6 BOISSEAU Guillaume FRA    15/11

7 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR

2 TRAN Te-Mao GER    15/11

MESSMER Tobias

PETERDI Andras
   15/13

BOISSEAU Guillaume

TRAN Te-Mao
   15/11

PETERDI Andras

TRAN Te-Mao

   15/11
TRAN Te-Mao
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking),   page 1/3

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 TRAN Te-Mao GER 14/7/1988
2 PETERDI Andras HUN 5/3/1988
3 BOISSEAU Guillaume FRA 3/3/1988
3 MESSMER Tobias SUI 13/5/1988
5 VON PLATEN Victor SWE 10/1/1989
6 FERRARIS Luca ITA 24/9/1989
7 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR 31/5/1989
8 ROSELLO Pau ESP 25/2/1990
9 HEREY Anatoliy UKR 31/3/1989

10 TRAGER Matthew ITA 16/4/1988
11 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 20/7/1991
12 BUDAI Daniel HUN 9/6/1989
13 SVELNYS Ramunas LTU 26/4/1988
14 HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN 27/1/1990
15 NYCZ Mateusz POL 11/2/1989
16 MASMEJEAN Thomas FRA 20/6/1988
17 POKORNY Richard CZE 11/7/1991
18 SUKHOV Pavel RUS 7/5/1988
19 REIN Stephan GER 19/10/1988
20 ZHARSKYY Valeriy UKR 18/9/1988
21 BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA 8/1/1988
22 SILINS Arturs LAT 4/4/1989
23 PITRA Pavel CZE 25/6/1988
24 AREDE Pedro POR 7/10/1988
25 NICA Daniel ROU 18/12/1989
26 FLIERL Emanuel GER 22/4/1988
27 SAZONAU Yauheni BLR 17/1/1989
28 PIRVAN Marin Dorian ROU 16/3/1989
29 MUNZONE Edoardo ITA 16/1/1988
30 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 28/2/1991
31 GERHART Julien SUI 4/1/1989
32 GRUBER Christopher AUT 7/8/1988
33 RIVOLTA Samuele ITA 2/2/1988
34 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR 24/12/1988
35 AZIZOV Elmar EST 5/12/1988
36 SVALHEIM Anders NOR 6/4/1988
37 MULTERER Niklas GER 12/2/1988
38 BADOGLU Baris TUR 21/11/1988
39 SAPONJA Peter SLO 5/7/1990
40 SNOPEK Miroslav CZE 5/4/1989
41 VON PLATEN Philip SWE 2/1/1988
42 MOUSSALLY Samy SUI 1/5/1989
43 BOREL Yannick FRA 5/11/1988
44 STOEV Martin BUL 4/5/1988
45 SIEVERT Thomas SWE 13/6/1988
46 MILAK Dino NOR 13/9/1991
47 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR 19/8/1988
48 DA SILVA SOUZA Flavi SUI 15/9/1989
49 ISTOMIN Maksim EST 27/6/1988
50 VELIKANOV Alexander RUS 19/9/1988
51 ZYKA Martin CZE 15/3/1991
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52 ANTROPOV Viktor EST 29/6/1988
53 TEIXEIRA Miguel POR 11/5/1988
54 MILHARADAS Nuno POR 27/2/1989
55 BAS Marcel POL 22/11/1989
56 SJANITA Jurijs LAT 26/9/1988
57 LIS Daniel ISR 19/12/1988
58 ROKOSZ Lukasz POL 14/7/1989
59 POPESCU Madalin Maria ROU 18/8/1988
60 GAISIN Ramil RUS 2/10/1988
61 BLINOV Jevgeni EST 10/8/1989
62 DE METS Bert BEL 3/8/1990
63 HARDING Christopher GBR 5/7/1989
64 NEMEC Piotr POL 11/9/1988
65 KREINBUCHER Juergen AUT 30/7/1989
66 KJELLEVOLD Patrick NOR 1/1/1989
67 BOREYKO Denys UKR 5/5/1989
68 BINDER Fabian AUT 2/8/1988
69 PROKHOROV Dimitry ISR 8/11/1990
70 MARINOV Kiril BUL 14/12/1988
71 SAMUELSSON Anton SWE 17/12/1990
72 BIDOVEC Jan SLO 17/10/1989
73 CASNY Dietmar AUT 27/2/1988
74 VUORINEN Niko FIN 8/6/1989
75 HANSEN Carl Johan DEN 28/9/1989
76 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 11/5/1992

77 SAROYAN Hakob ARM 31/3/1988
78 GEORGIADIS Vassilis GRE 20/2/1988
78 TARDI Zoltan ROU 19/5/1989
80 KARAPETYAN Artur ARM 30/10/1989
81 KIZILGUL Tolga TUR 5/9/1989
82 NIKOLIC Luka SRB 31/1/1990
83 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 13/4/1992
84 GODOY Santiago ESP 27/2/1989
85 HARUTYUNYAN Sparta ARM 30/4/1992
86 DE VRIES Matthijs NED 30/10/1989
87 LUNACSEK Marton HUN 17/7/1990
88 CIPAR Stefan SVK 12/7/1988
89 LANDAU Daniel ISR 22/6/1990
90 DAWIRS Olivier BEL 7/11/1988
91 KUHLMEY Lukas GBR 28/7/1989
92 UZUNAY Mert TUR 27/4/1990
93 BOYADZHIEV Kristian BUL 14/11/1991
94 KRAITS Maxim ISR 16/9/1988
95 LIESOLA Erik FIN 21/2/1990
95 STEWART Matthew GBR 15/11/1988
97 MAY Jonathan GBR 25/7/1991
98 VAFIN Ramil RUS 19/6/1990
99 MORKUNAS Evaldas LTU 30/8/1989

100 KOCOUR Jergus SVK 30/12/1990
101 ZUPANCIC David SLO 20/10/1991
102 PAHOTIN Anton MDA 21/10/1990
103 MALINA Jan SVK 4/7/1989
104 NEMEC Rudolf SVK 13/8/1989
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105 MARKULIS Aleksejs LAT 25/5/1991
106 KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas LTU 3/12/1989
107 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 17/7/1989


